
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/29/23 at
6:50:07 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

22  Service history records

57  Detailed records available

100,934  Last reported odometer reading

1988 MERCEDES-BENZ
560-CLASS 560 SL
VIN: WDBBA48D0JA089762
CONVERTIBLE
5.6L V8 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE



Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/30/1992 40,011 California
Inspection Station
Yorba Linda, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/02/1994 53,482 California
Inspection Station
Yorba Linda, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/08/1996 60,549 California
Inspection Station
Yorba Linda, CA

Passed emissions inspection

09/03/1998 67,330 California
Inspection Station
Costa Mesa, CA

Passed emissions inspection

09/14/2000 75,124 California
Inspection Station
Costa Mesa, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/02/2002 80,065 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/24/2003 82,114 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

05/06/2003 82,162 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

09/01/2004 83,800 California
Inspection Station
Newport Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

09/26/2006 87,483 California
Inspection Station
Newport Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

06/23/2007 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/24/2007 87,674 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/24/2007 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Old Westbury, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

11/02/2007 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated

-

-



Old Westbury, NY

03/28/2008 87,894 Rallye Motors, Inc.
Roslyn, NY
516-801-8800

4.7 / 5.0
754 Veri�ed Reviews

12,756 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/23/2008 88,048 WILLIS AVENUE REPAIR
& DIAG.
Albertson, NY
516-746-3330

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tune-up performed
Fuel �lter replaced
Air �lter checked
Fluids checked
Engine idle/timing adjusted
Drivability/performance checked
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/13/2008 88,180 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

12/27/2008 88,255 WILLIS AVENUE REPAIR
& DIAG.
Albertson, NY
516-746-3330

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

07/09/2009 88,405 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/10/2009 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

07/24/2009 88,660 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/28/2009 M.B. Service Center
Glenolden, PA
610-583-0322

5.0 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

94 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Steering/suspension checked
Lights checked
Emissions inspection performed

08/04/2009 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Swarthmore, PA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

07/02/2010 90,575 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

07/13/2011 92,488 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

07/10/2012 93,682 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

-
-
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-
-
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-



01/28/2013 93,705 Mercedes-Benz of West
Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100

4.7 / 5.0
460 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/08/2013 Mercedes-Benz of West
Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100

4.7 / 5.0
460 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

02/18/2013 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700

4.6 / 5.0
952 Veri�ed Reviews

13,499 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

02/18/2013 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/22/2013 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

03/05/2013 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056

4.6 / 5.0
952 Veri�ed Reviews

13,499 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/28/2013 93,710 Mercedes-Benz of West
Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100

4.7 / 5.0
460 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/13/2013 93,996 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-



267-470-3056
4.6 / 5.0

952 Veri�ed Reviews
13,499 Customer

Favorites

08/02/2013 94,481 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056

4.6 / 5.0
952 Veri�ed Reviews

13,499 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and �lter changed

11/23/2013 94,806 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056

4.6 / 5.0
952 Veri�ed Reviews

13,499 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Brakes serviced

12/16/2013 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Registration issued or renewed

04/25/2014 95,158 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

05/09/2014 95,199 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056

4.6 / 5.0
952 Veri�ed Reviews

13,499 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/11/2015 96,315 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

05/22/2015 96,318 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056

4.6 / 5.0
952 Veri�ed Reviews

13,499 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Safety inspection performed
Oil and �lter changed
Emissions inspection performed

02/20/2016 96,969 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and �lter changed

-
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-
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952 Veri�ed Reviews
13,499 Customer

Favorites

07/20/2016 97,358 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

04/28/2017 97,965 Mercedes-Benz of
Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800

4.6 / 5.0
59 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Transmission checked
Instrument panel repaired
Four tires mounted

05/04/2017 Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800

4.3 / 5.0
15 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Instrument panel repaired
Tire(s) replaced
Four tires replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Engine electrical system checked
Transmission checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/04/2017 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

06/22/2017 98,004 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056

4.6 / 5.0
952 Veri�ed Reviews

13,499 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/27/2017 98,107 Mercedes-Benz of
Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800

4.6 / 5.0
59 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Drivability/performance checked

06/30/2017 Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800

4.3 / 5.0
15 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/01/2017 99,049 101 European
Automotive
Solana Beach, CA

Vehicle serviced
Spark plug wires replaced
Ignition coil(s) replaced

-
-
-
-
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-
-



858-345-1272
5.0 / 5.0

15 Veri�ed Reviews
8 Customer Favorites

Electrical system checked
Fuel injection system checked

11/29/2017 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Registration issued or renewed

11/26/2018 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Registration issued or renewed

02/11/2019 100,934 101 European
Automotive
Solana Beach, CA
858-345-1272

5.0 / 5.0
15 Veri�ed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oxygen sensor replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/27/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Registration issued or renewed

11/13/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Registration issued or renewed

11/08/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Registration issued or renewed

12/07/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenside, PA

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are
collected at the time of the inspection.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-
-

-
-
-



Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/29/23 6:50:07 PM (CST)




